VONOVIA SE

VONOVIA SE

ISIN: DEOOOA1TML7J1

Overview

2024/04/29 22:26:30

Price
26.21 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.24% (0.32)

DEOOOATML7J1
VNA

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

21,303 EUR
GERMANY DAX

26.14 EUR (400)
26.28 EUR (400)
26.00 EUR
26.35 EUR
25.85 EUR
25.89 EUR
26.14142 EUR
131,165
3,428,839.11
580

38

WKN: A1ML7J
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 ==
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/19 =

# products
34

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154620,157078214,216678814,232686020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A1ML7J1
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1ML7J1&ID_NOTATION=82908905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1ML7J1&ID_NOTATION=82908905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97955245ee94617faec0b988b666cd6f0f71b7d1a680c9181ea4478764000d42&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab1ac40d963a17a56&time=1714518720&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0432f574bb1c59a5cd7b382b8bef31e4785985c95cf8f37c9bbaa13eff37383&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5bfa8df27f6c7c2ac&time=1714518720&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=860906f4e7305de7d8d6889d357614f552212f44e1c7b0ef64bfcdcced962812&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b8170eb93aad08d2f&time=1714518720&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31f18630c5e484bae00d666959e6485c58443b49e5271d0b7139624f0c3a0a33&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4f38f5a39fafa8de6&time=1714518720&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac89024543fa3ff7fac8acafa3ddb484f635ef577f62e0b3234e68be55854d96&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=098e2d02d341a0559&time=1714518720&tool=RSC

VONOVIA SE

Details
2024/04/29 22:26:30 Sy
Price 60.00
26.21 EUR
Difference 1.24% (0.32) J%NL, N"
General attributes au.0o 1 r.'l v H L”A ll
ISIN DEOOOATML7J1 |||l H
Symbol VNA ﬂ H
Exchange Tradegate 40.00 hwl{ r‘
Currency EUR
Sector Other ﬁ
Security type Stock w‘
Market cap (m) 21,303 EUR 30.00 ¥
Benchmark GERMANY DAX MM‘ FM‘)M
Market data 20.00 w‘h
Bid (Bid size) 26.14 EUR (400) \/
Ask (Ask size) 26.28 EUR (400)
Open 26.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 26.35 EUR
Low 25.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2589 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 26.14142 EUR
Volume (pcs) 131,165
Trading volume 3,428,839.11 Price data
Number of trades 580 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 25.72 EUR (145,111)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 25.64 EUR (237,962)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 26.68 EUR (196,704)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 23.20 EUR (276,429)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 29.29 EUR (2024/01/31)
Perf (%) +27.34% +33.18% -49.32% YTD Low | date 23.75 EUR (2024/03/15)
Perf (abs.) +5.64 +6.55 -25.57 52 Weeks High | date 29.29 EUR (2024/01/31)
Beta 1.72 1.49 1.10 52 Weeks Low | date 16.20 EUR (2023/05/31)
Volatility  33.68 35.70 35.70
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 34
All listings for VONOVIA SE
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:39 26.15EUR  43.14 3,659
04/29
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A1ML7J1
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82908905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035198

VONOVIA SE

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2020/
03/13

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

17:32

22:26

21:50

17:35

09:14

17:30

08:16

10:47

21:49

15:51

17:44

17:44

19:32

21:52

26.15 EUR

26.21 EUR

26.12 EUR

44.9617 CHF

26.02 EUR

26.08 EUR

25.88 EUR

26.02 EUR

26.21 EUR

26.935 USD

26.23 EUR

26.23 EUR

26.04 EUR

26.17 EUR

0.00

3.43

1.72

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

580

208

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84566797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141233392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84178617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84813734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84813734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84178608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84178571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82511268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183242789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84178606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035197

VONOVIA SE

Company profile

Company Logo

VONOVIA

Contact Details
VONOVIA SE

Universitatsstrasse 133 - 44803 Bochum
Telefon: +49-234-314-0
Fax: +49-234-314-1314
E-mail: info@vonovia.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rolf Buch Chairman of Managing

Board

Arnd Fittkau Member of Executive
Committee

Daniel Riedl Member of Executive
Committee

Philip Member of Executive

Grosse Committee

Ruth Member of Executive

Werhahn Committee

Board of directors

Clara-Christina
Streit

Ariane Reinhart
Daniela Gerd Tom
Markotten

Florian Funck

Ute Geipel-Faber
Christian Ulbrich
Hildegard Mdller
Jurgen Fenk

Matthias Hiinlein

Vitus Eckert

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@vonovia.de
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